
GAMMA RAY

2" = 100' FEET MD

UWI

COUNTRY

STATE

COUNTY

FIELD

WELL

COMPANY

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

05-123-40424

U.S.A

COLORADO

WELD

WATTENBERG

BRENIMAN 2

EXTRACTION OIL & GAS 

WELL LOCATION

SEC: 16  TWP: 6 N  RANGE: 67 W

N:1422925.48 ft E:3166875.93 ft

LAT:40°29'34.015"N LONG:104°54'0.004"W
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OTHER SERVICES

ROP

DIRECTIONAL

GROUND LEVEL

REF. HEIGHT

DEPTH REF.

:

:

:

4797.000 ft

25.000 ft

KB

G.L. to MEAN SEA LEVEL

KB to Ground Level

BOREHOLE RECORD

7.875

HOLE SIZE in

12149

ftFROM

17443

ftTO

CASING RECORD

5.5

9.675

CASING SIZE in

0

0

ftFROM

17443

1560

ftTO

DEVIATION RECORD

86-94

INCLINATION deg

12149

ftFROM

17443

ftTO

LWD END DATE

LWD START DATE

SPUD DATE

LWD UNIT NO.

RIG

DRILLING CO.

:

:

:

:

:

:

6/19/2016

06/16/2016

06/14/2016

MWD-00029-C

346

PATTERSON-UTI

DISTRICT : CASPER

TOTAL DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

:

:

:

17443 ft

17443 ft

12082 ft
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Remarks

EXTRACTION OIL & GAS  PRODUCTION AFE# 

SCIENTIFIC DRILLING INTERNATIONAL JOB# 367714

ALL REFERENCES IN THE DEPTH TRACK ARE AT BIT DEPTH.

ALL DATA IS MEMORY DATA UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE.

FLAT AVERAGE FILTER OF 1.00 FT APPLIED TO GAMMA RAY CURVE

FLAT AVERAGE FILTER OF 1.00 FT APPLIED TO RATE OF PENETRATION CURVE

RUN #1: MWD / GAMMA RAY LOGGING RUN

               SENSOR S/N: PULSER-128-314 / MP6-132 / MWD EYE-0730 / GAMMA RAY-1051

               BIT TO SENSOR OFFSET: MWD EYE-81 FT. / GAMMA RAY-66.22 FT.

MNEMONICS LIST:

GR = GAMMA RAY

ROP = RATE OF PENETRATION

 All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot, and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any 
 interpretations, and we shall not, except in the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages or expenses 
 incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees.  These interpretations are also subject to our 
 general terms and conditions as set out in our current price schedule.

EXTRACTIO OIL & GAS 

BRENIMAN 2
WATTENBERG FEILD

05-123-40424

Gamma Ray (GR)
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Rate of Penetration (ROP)
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Comments

S: 124  MD: 12079.00 ft Inc: 96.20 
deg Az: 268.36 deg TVD: 6984.91 ft 

S: 125  MD: 12101.00 ft Inc: 96.30 
deg Az: 269.99 deg TVD: 6982.52 ft 

S: 126  MD: 12196.00 ft Inc: 92.15 
deg Az: 269.74 deg TVD: 6975.52 ft 



12300

12400

12500

12600

12700

S: 127  MD: 12291.00 ft Inc: 92.01 
deg Az: 271.10 deg TVD: 6972.07 ft 

S: 128  MD: 12386.00 ft Inc: 90.84 
deg Az: 270.80 deg TVD: 6969.70 ft 

S: 129  MD: 12480.00 ft Inc: 90.54 
deg Az: 270.26 deg TVD: 6968.57 ft 

S: 130  MD: 12575.00 ft Inc: 89.90 
deg Az: 269.98 deg TVD: 6968.21 ft 

S: 131  MD: 12671.00 ft Inc: 91.24 
deg Az: 270.63 deg TVD: 6967.25 ft 

S: 132  MD: 12766.00 ft Inc: 91.61 
deg Az: 271.12 deg TVD: 6964.89 ft 



12800

12900

13000

13100

13200

13300

deg Az: 271.12 deg TVD: 6964.89 ft 

S: 133  MD: 12861.00 ft Inc: 92.55 
deg Az: 271.46 deg TVD: 6961.44 ft 

S: 134  MD: 12956.00 ft Inc: 91.07 
deg Az: 269.93 deg TVD: 6958.44 ft 

S: 135  MD: 13050.00 ft Inc: 95.47 
deg Az: 271.14 deg TVD: 6953.07 ft 

S: 136  MD: 13144.00 ft Inc: 92.61 
deg Az: 269.90 deg TVD: 6946.44 ft 

S: 137  MD: 13239.00 ft Inc: 91.51 
deg Az: 269.09 deg TVD: 6943.02 ft 



13400

13500

13600

13700

13800

S: 138  MD: 13333.00 ft Inc: 91.01 
deg Az: 267.55 deg TVD: 6940.96 ft 

S: 139  MD: 13428.00 ft Inc: 91.75 
deg Az: 268.89 deg TVD: 6938.68 ft 

S: 140  MD: 13523.00 ft Inc: 90.84 
deg Az: 268.14 deg TVD: 6936.53 ft 

S: 141  MD: 13617.00 ft Inc: 91.24 
deg Az: 269.95 deg TVD: 6934.83 ft 

S: 142  MD: 13712.00 ft Inc: 90.94 
deg Az: 267.18 deg TVD: 6933.02 ft 

S: 143  MD: 13807.00 ft Inc: 91.31 
deg Az: 269.25 deg TVD: 6931.16 ft 



13900

14000

14100

14200

14300

14400

S: 144  MD: 13902.00 ft Inc: 90.81 
deg Az: 271.39 deg TVD: 6929.40 ft 

S: 145  MD: 13997.00 ft Inc: 91.14 
deg Az: 269.42 deg TVD: 6927.79 ft 

S: 146  MD: 14093.00 ft Inc: 91.14 
deg Az: 269.68 deg TVD: 6925.87 ft 

S: 147  MD: 14188.00 ft Inc: 90.23 
deg Az: 269.17 deg TVD: 6924.73 ft 

S: 148  MD: 14283.00 ft Inc: 90.74 
deg Az: 270.47 deg TVD: 6923.93 ft 

S: 149  MD: 14378.00 ft Inc: 90.34 
deg Az: 271.59 deg TVD: 6923.04 ft 



14500

14600

14700

14800

14900

S: 150  MD: 14473.00 ft Inc: 89.60 
deg Az: 272.65 deg TVD: 6923.09 ft 

S: 151  MD: 14568.00 ft Inc: 88.83 
deg Az: 271.63 deg TVD: 6924.40 ft 

S: 152  MD: 14664.00 ft Inc: 90.40 
deg Az: 271.46 deg TVD: 6925.04 ft 

S: 153  MD: 14759.00 ft Inc: 90.47 
deg Az: 271.29 deg TVD: 6924.32 ft 

S: 154  MD: 14854.00 ft Inc: 89.87 
deg Az: 270.32 deg TVD: 6924.04 ft 

S: 155  MD: 14949.00 ft Inc: 89.26 
deg Az: 273.28 deg TVD: 6924.76 ft 



15000

15100

15200

15300

15400

15500

S: 156  MD: 15044.00 ft Inc: 89.43 
deg Az: 274.09 deg TVD: 6925.85 ft 

S: 157  MD: 15138.00 ft Inc: 92.82 
deg Az: 272.04 deg TVD: 6924.00 ft 

S: 158  MD: 15234.00 ft Inc: 92.46 
deg Az: 271.45 deg TVD: 6919.58 ft 

S: 159  MD: 15328.00 ft Inc: 91.98 
deg Az: 271.87 deg TVD: 6915.95 ft 

S: 160  MD: 15423.00 ft Inc: 92.12 
deg Az: 271.63 deg TVD: 6912.55 ft 

S: 161  MD: 15518.00 ft Inc: 91.38 
deg Az: 268.32 deg TVD: 6909.65 ft 



15600

15700

15800

15900

16000

deg Az: 268.32 deg TVD: 6909.65 ft 

S: 162  MD: 15613.00 ft Inc: 91.11 
deg Az: 268.39 deg TVD: 6907.59 ft 

S: 163  MD: 15708.00 ft Inc: 89.06 
deg Az: 268.32 deg TVD: 6907.46 ft 

S: 164  MD: 15802.00 ft Inc: 88.86 
deg Az: 268.48 deg TVD: 6909.16 ft 

S: 165  MD: 15992.00 ft Inc: 87.52 
deg Az: 268.36 deg TVD: 6915.17 ft 



16100

16200

16300

16400

16500

16600

S: 166  MD: 16086.00 ft Inc: 89.09 
deg Az: 267.83 deg TVD: 6917.94 ft 

S: 167  MD: 16182.00 ft Inc: 90.37 
deg Az: 266.69 deg TVD: 6918.39 ft 

S: 168  MD: 16277.00 ft Inc: 92.25 
deg Az: 269.27 deg TVD: 6916.22 ft 

S: 169  MD: 16462.00 ft Inc: 91.78 
deg Az: 269.03 deg TVD: 6909.72 ft 

S: 170  MD: 16557.00 ft Inc: 91.01 
deg Az: 268.90 deg TVD: 6907.41 ft 



16700

16800

16900

17000

17100

S: 171  MD: 16652.00 ft Inc: 92.08 
deg Az: 270.20 deg TVD: 6904.85 ft 

S: 172  MD: 16747.00 ft Inc: 91.78 
deg Az: 270.72 deg TVD: 6901.65 ft 

S: 173  MD: 16842.00 ft Inc: 91.21 
deg Az: 269.57 deg TVD: 6899.17 ft 

S: 174  MD: 16936.00 ft Inc: 90.67 
deg Az: 269.03 deg TVD: 6897.63 ft 

S: 175  MD: 17032.00 ft Inc: 89.77 
deg Az: 267.37 deg TVD: 6897.26 ft 

S: 176  MD: 17125.00 ft Inc: 91.98 
deg Az: 271.33 deg TVD: 6895.85 ft 
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S: 177  MD: 17221.00 ft Inc: 92.32 
deg Az: 270.90 deg TVD: 6892.25 ft 

S: 178  MD: 17315.00 ft Inc: 92.02 
deg Az: 270.58 deg TVD: 6888.69 ft 

S: 179  MD: 17362.00 ft Inc: 91.95 
deg Az: 270.42 deg TVD: 6887.07 ft 

Comments

GAMMA RAY

2" = 100' FEET MD


